PURE AIR
OIL-FREE COMPRESSORS
2
INDICE
INDEX
2 Indice Index
3 MGF
4/5 Pure Air - Genesi

Prime 1 è la versione monocilindrica, disponibile in versione
base (S), silenziate (Mini Box) ed essiccate (M).
Prime is the top of the range: motors till 6 cylinders, heavy
duty cycle use, silent running, design, reliability, articulated
connecting rod system, brass internal cylinder surface to
optimize the sliding of the piston and minimize the rings
consumption.
Prime 1 is the single cylinder version, available in the basic
configuration (S), silenced (Mini Box) and with membrane dryer
(M).
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
30/7 PRIME S PR-OF100-024 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 65 29 63 430 x 400 x 600
30/7 PRIME M PR-OF100-024-M 0,75 1 230 50 78 2.8 24 6.34 65 39 79 500 x 470 x 600
MINI BOX 24/7 PRIME S PR-MB100-024-15 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 50 65 143 530 x 500 x 800
MINI BOX 24/7 PRIME M PR-MB100-024-M-15 0,75 1 230 50 78 2.8 24 6.34 50 67 148 530 x 500 x 800
1
1
1
1

with hour-counter, thermic protection and amperometric
protection.
Versions equipped with membrane dryer have a filtration
system till 0,01 micron and they reach a dew point value
of -20 °C, producing dry oil-free hygienic air.
Prime 2 models, with only 66 dB/1m noise level, are between
the most quite compressors on the market.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/15 PRIME S
PR-OF200-040 1,5 2 230 50
170 6.0 40 10.57 66 46 102 600 x 410 x 770
PR-OF200-040-400 1,5 2 400 50
CS 30/15 PRIME S
PR-CS200-040 1,5 2 230 50
170 6.0 40 10.57 53 94 207 490 x 720 x 890
PR-CS200-040-400 1,5 2 400 50
50/15 PRIME M
PR-OF200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50
152 5.4 40 10.57 66 50 110 710 x 410 x 770
PR-OF200-040-M-400 1,5 2 400 50
CS 30/15 PRIME M
PR-CS200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50
152 5.4 40 10.57 53 98 216 490 x 720 x 890
PR-CS200-040-M-400 1,5 2 400 50
5bar
CS 30/15 PRIME S
PR-CS200-040
CS 30/15 PRIME S

Prime 2 versions are available with the Sky acoustic enclosure
for the pumping unit only.
The material is a special fireproof plastic that allows a great noise
reduction, this solution also grants limited dimensions and light
weight of the compressor.
Sky versions are an interesting compromise in matter of price:
a silenced compressor without the cost of the solution with the
classic metallic cabinet.
2
3
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
SKY 50/15 PRIME S PR-SK200-040 1,5 2 230 50 170 6.0 40 10.57 56 50 111 600 x 460 x 890
SKY 50/15 PRIME M PR-SK200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50 152 5.4 40 10.57 56 54 119 710 x 460 x 890
5bar
SKY 50/15 PRIME S
PR-SK200-040
2
3
SKY 50/15 PRIME M
PR-SK200-040-M
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
9
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/25 PRIME S
PR-OF300-040
2,2 3
230 50
250 8.8 40 10.57 66 54 119 600 x 410 x 810
PR-OF300-040-400 400 50
CS 50/25 PRIME S
PR-CS300-040
2,2 3
230 50
250 8.8 40 10.57 53 102 225 490 x 720 x 890
PR-CS300-040-400 400 50
50/25 PRIME M
PR-OF300-040-M
2,2 3
230 50
225 7.9 40 10.57 66 58 127 710 x 410 x 810
PR-OF300-040-M-400 400 50
CS 50/25 PRIME M
PR-CS300-040-M
2,2 3
230 50
225 7.9 40 10.57 53 106 233 490 x 720 x 890
PR-CS300-040-M-400 400 50
PRIME 3
I compressori Prime 3 sono la punta di diamante della linea
Prime! La soluzione a 3 cilindri MGF garantisce la perfetta
equilibratura del compressore, eliminando in maniera

4
6
Versione insonorizzata senza essiccatore.
Silent version without membrane dryer.
Versione insonorizzata con essiccatore.
Silent version with membrane dryer.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T
3 4
230 50
340 12,0 90 23,77 69 97 13 1100 x 600 x 810
PR-OF400-090-T3 400 50
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10,8 90 23,77 69 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
PR-OF400-090-MT3 400 50
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T
3 4
230 50
340 12,0 90 23,77 56 215 473 1245 x 725 x 1020
PR-CS400-090-T3 400 50
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10,8 90 23,77 56 210 62 1245 x 725 x 1020
PR-CS400-090-MT3 400 50
4
5
5bar
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M

È possibile lavorare con tutti i motori contemporaneamente o
con solo un motore azionato, in funzione ai carichi di lavoro
dell’utilizzatore.
Tutti i modelli sono disponibili anche in versione trifase.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME S
PR-SK400-090
3 4
230 50
340 12.0 90 23,77 62 105 232 1100 x 750 x 910PR-SK400-090-T 230 50
PR-SK400-090-T3 400 50
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME M
PR-SK400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10.8 90 23,77 62 110 243 1100 x 750 x 910
PR-SK400-090-MT3 400 50
200/75 PRIME S PR-OF900-200-T3 6,6 9 400 50 750 25.4 200 52,83 72 173 382 1100 x 600 x 910
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3 6,6 9 400 50 660 23.0 200 52,83 72 183 403 1450 x 820 x 900
5bar
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
PRIME TANDEM MULTI

PRIME S
PR-SK400-090-T
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME S
PR-SK400-090-T3
13
18
20
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF1200-270-T3 10 13 400 50 900 31,6 270 71.32 75 220 485 1560 x 1000 x 1030
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF1200-270-MT3 10 13 400 50 780 27,5 270 71.32 75 240 529 1560 x 1000 x 1030
500/150 PRIME S PR-OF1800-500-T3 15 20 400 50 1350 47,4 500 132 78 330 727 1980 x 780 x 1050
5bar
PRIME TANDEM MULTI
I nuovi modelli 270/100 Prime e 500/150 Prime sono
equipaggiati con il nuovo motore Prime a 6 cilindri.

These versions are suitable for food and medical industry, in
general can be used in all the applications where an excellent
purity of compressed air is required.
La linea a secco Prime equipaggiata con essiccatori ad
adsorbimento è in grado di erogare aria compressa con
filtrazione fino a 0,01 micron e punto di rugiada sotto i -40°C a
pressione atmosferica.
Queste versioni sono idonee all’utilizzo in ambito alimentare,
medicale ed in generale in tutte quelle applicazioni in cui sono
necessari livelli di purezza dell’aria molto elevati.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/15 PRIME E PR-OF200-040-AN 1,5 2 230 50 152 5,4 40 10,57 66 47 103,62 600 x 500 x 750
50/25 PRIME E PR-OF300-040-AN 2,2 3 230 50 225 7,9 40 10,57 66 55 121,25 600 x 500 x 800
CS 50/15 PRIME E PR-CS200-040-AN 1,5 2 230 50 152 5,4 40 10,57 53 95 209,44 490 x 720 x 890
CS 50/25 PRIME E PR-CS300-040-AN 2,2 3 230 50 225 7.9 40 10,57 53 103 227,08 490 x 720 x 890
100/50 TANDEM PRIME E PR-OF600-090-T3-AN 4,4 6 400 50 450 15,8 90 23,77 69 128 282,19 1100 x 680 x 840
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME E PR-CS600-090-T3-AN 4,4 6 400 50 450 15,8 90 23,77 56 230 507,06 1245 x 725 x 1020
5bar
50/15 PRIME E
PR-OF200-040-AN
CS 50/25 PRIME E

TANDEM PRIME S
CS 100/30
TANDEM PRIME S
100/50
TANDEM PRIME S
CS 100/50
TANDEM PRIME S
50/15 PRIME S
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb cm (LxWxH)
BASIC - SENZA ESSICCATORE
BASIC - WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
50/15 PRIME S PR-OF200-040-HP 1,5 2 230 50 118 4.2 40 10.57 66 46 102 71 x 41 x 77
50/25 PRIME S PR-OF300-040-HP 2,2 3 230 50 165 5.8 40 10.57 66 54 119 71 x 41 x 81
50/25 PRIME S PR-OF300-040-400-HP 2,2 3 400 50 165 5.8 40 10.57 66 54 119 71 x 41 x 81
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T-HP 3 4 230 50 236 8.3 90 23.77 69 97 213 110 x 63 x 81
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T3-HP 3 4 400 50 236 8.3 90 23.77 69 97 213 110 x 63 x 81
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF600-090-T3-HP 4,4 6 400 50 330 11.7 90 23.77 69 113 249 110 x 63 x 81
200/75 PRIME S PR-OF900-200-T3-HP 6,6 9 400 50 495 17.4 200 52.83 72 173 382 145 x 82 x 90
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF1200-270-T3-HP 10 13 400 50 900 31.6 270 71.32 75 220 485 156 x100 x 103
500/150 PRIME S PR-OF1800-500-T3-HP 15 20 400 50 1350 47.4 500 132 78 330 727 198 x 78 x105
SKY - CON CABINA SILENZIATA - SENZA ESSICCATORE
SKY - WITHOUT ACOUSTIC ENCLOSURE - WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
SKY 50/15 PRIME S PR-SK200-040-HP 1,5 2 230 50 118 4.2 40 10.57 56 50 111 71 x 46 x 89
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-SK400-090-T-HP 3 4 230 50 236 8.3 90 23.77 62 105 232 110 x 75 x 91
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-SK400-090-T3-HP 3 4 400 50 236 8.3 90 23.77 62 105 232 110 x 75 x 91
SILENT IN CABINA SILENZIATA - SENZA ESSICCATORE
SILENT IN ACOUSTIC CABINET - WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
CS 30/15 PRIME S PR-CS200-040-HP 1,5 2 230 50 118  4.2 40 10.57 53 94 207 49 x 72 x 89
CS 50/25 PRIME S PR-CS300-040-HP 2,2 3 230 50 165 5.8 40 10.57 53 102 225 49 x 72 x 89
CS 50/25 PRIME S PR-CS300-040-400-HP 2,2 3 400 50 165 5.8 40 10.57 53 102 225 49 x 72 x 89
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T-HP 4 5 230 50 236  8.3 90 23.77 56 215 473 126 x 73 x 102
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T3-HP 4 5 400 50 236  8.3 90 23.77 56 215 473 126 x 73 x 102
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS600-090-T3-HP 4,4 6 400 50 330 11.7 90 23.77 56 225 495 126 x 73 x 102
8bar
17
CON ESSICCATORE
WITH MEMBRANE DRYER
PRIME
10 bar
50/15 PRIME M SKY 50/15 PRIME M 50/25 PRIME M CS 50/25 PRIME M
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M   CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb cm (LxWxH)
BASIC  - CON ESSICCATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C) O ESSICCATORE AD ASSORBIMENTO (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -40°C)
BASIC  - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C) OR ABSORPTION DRYER (MAX DEW POINT -40°C)
50/15 PRIME M PR-OF200-040-M-HP 1,5 2 230 50 103  3.6 40 10.57 66 50 110 71 x 41 x 77
50/25 PRIME M
PR-OF300-040-M-HP 2,2 3 230 50
148  5.2 40 10.57 66 58 128 71 x 41 x 81
PR-OF300-040-M400-HP 2,2 3 400 50
50/25 PRIME X PR-OF300-050-SM
2,2 3
230 50
158  5.6 50 13.2 66 59 130 71 x 41 x 81
50/25 PRIME X3 PR-OF300-050-SM-400 400 50
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M
PR-OF400-090-MT-HP
3 4
230 50
206  7.3 90 23.77 69 102 224 110 x 63 x 81
PR-OF400-090-MT3-HP 400 50
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF600-090-MT3-HP 4,4 6 400 50 296  10.5 90 23.77 69 118 260 110 x 63 x 82
100/50 TANDEM PRIME X3 PR-OF600-090-SMT3 4,4 6 400 50 316  11.2 90 23.77 69 119 262 110 x 63 x 82
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3-HP 6,6 9 400 50 444  15.7 200 52.83 72 183 404 145 x 82 x 90
200/75 PRIME X3 PR-OF900-200-SMT3 6,6 9 400 50 474  16,8 200 52.83 72 241 531 145 x 82 x 90
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF1200-270-MT3-HP 10 13 400 50 780 27,5 270 71.32 75 240 529 156 x 100 x 103
SKY - CON CABINA SILENZIATA - CON ESSICCATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C) O ESSICCATORE AD ADSORBIMENTO (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -40°C)
SKY - WITH ACOUSTIC ENCLOSURE - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C) OR ADSORPTION DRYER (MAX DEW POINT -40°C)
SKY 50/15 PRIME M PR-SK200-040-M-HP 1,5 2 230 50 103  3.6 40 10.5 56 54 119 71 x 46 x 89
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME M
PR-SK400-090-MT-HP
3 4
230 50
206  7.3 90 23.77 62 110 243 110 x 75 x 91
PR-SK400-090-MT3-HP 400 50
SILENT - CON CABINA SILENZIATA - CON ESSICCATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C) O ESSICCATORE AD ADSORBIMENTO
(MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -40°C)
SILENT IN ACOUSTIC CABINET - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C) OR ADSORPTION DRYER (MAX DEW POINT -40°C)
CS 30/15 PRIME M PR-CS200-040-M-HP 1,5 2 230 50 103  3.6 40 10.57 53 98 216 72  x 49 x 89
CS 50/25 PRIME M
PR-CS300-040-M-HP
2,2 3
230 50
148 5.2 40 10.57 53 106 203 72  x 49 x 89
PR-CS300-040-M400-HP 400 50
CS 50/25 PRIME X PR-CS300-050-SM
2,2 3
230 50
158 5.6 50 13.2 53 110 242 72 x 49 x 89
CS 50/25 PRIME X3 PR-CS300-050-SM-400 400 50
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M
PR-CS400-090-MT-HP
3 4
230 50
206  7.2 90 23.77 56 210 463 125,4 x 72,5 x 102
PR-CS400-090-MT3-HP 400 50
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS600-090-MT3-HP 4,4 6 400 50 296 10.5 90 23.77 56 220 487 125,4 x 72,5 x 102
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME X3 PR-CS600-090-SMT3 4,4 6 400 50 316 11.2 90 23.77 56 221 485 125,4 x 72,5 x 102
8bar
18
CS COMPACK X CS COMPACK X CS COMPACK X3 CS COMPACK XL
Code RV-CS360-040-X RV-CS360-040-X-6 RV-CS400-040-X3 RV-CS470-040-XL